
GATES DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE 

2019 EVENT DATES 

All full committee meetings 7:30 PM at Gates Town Annex 

DAY       DATE         COMMENT  

Saturday/Tuesday Feb 2/5/9   Town Designating Meeting 

Wednesday  Feb 13    County Designating Meeting 

Thursday     February 21       Full Committee meeting  

Tuesday    February 26      Petitioning starts  

Thursday     March 21       Full Committee meeting  

Friday   March 22   Petitions due 

Thursday     April 18       Full Committee meeting  

Thursday     May 16        Full Committee meeting   

Thursday     June 20       Full Committee meeting  

Thursday     July 18        Full Committee meeting  

Thursday     August 15       Full Committee meeting  

Thursday     September 19      Full Committee meeting  

Thursday     October 17      Full Committee meeting  

Tuesday     November 5       ELECTION DAY  

Thursday     November 21     Full Committee meeting 


